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Schiitzenkreis 10
Hegau-Bodensee

Rundenwettkampf Sommer 2019

6K Pistole/Revolver Allgemein - Einzelwertung

Name

Melnyk, lhor
Riemer, Frank
Schafhéautle, Roland

Sulger, Peter
Avemaria, Markus
Moretto, Silvio
Hansler, Adrian
Geilert, Sven
Specht, Markus
Schmid, Markus
Knaus, Christopher
Schuplitz, Franz
Schoch, Stefan
Koch, Dietmar
Weber, Holger

. Schuhmacher, Armin

Resch, Dierk
Delfs, Thomas
Schéfer, Josef

. Schlude, Fritz
. Gruler, Christina

Filipovic, Istvan
Baumann, Markus
Eisenmann, Dimitri

. Gutzeit, Axel

Riemer, Werner

. Stoll, Gerd
. Simeoni, Thilo

Erdmann, Kay

. Aslan, Fatih

Huber, Alexander

. Schweizer, Anatolij

Baumli, Tamara
Kinzig, Heiko

. Gerth, Thomas

Fischer, Robert
Huthmann, Gerhard

. Stahl, Ingo
. Schwanz, Hanspeter

Rist, Siegfried
Braner, Michael

. Vetter, Helmut
. Widenhorn, Roland
. Wolf, Uwe

Dorflinger, Holger
Lohken, Volkmar

. Sulger, Ulrich

. Walker, Wolf-Peter
. Janzen, Markus

. Schneidewind, Ralf

Verein

SG Konstanz
SSV Friedingen
SV Zoznegg

SV Oberuhldingen |
SV Oberuhldingen |
SG Gottmadingen

SV Daisendorf I

SG Konstanz

SV Oberuhldingen |
SV Daisendorf |

SV Oberuhldingen I
SG Konstanz

SV Oberuhldingen I
SSV Glashiitte

SG Konstanz

SV Deggenhausertal 11l
SV Daisendorf |

SG Markdorf

SV Deggenhausertal llI
SV Deggenhausertal |
SV Uberlingen II

SV Bermatingen

SV Oberuhldingen |
SV Anselfingen

SSV Friedingen

SSV Friedingen

SV Oberuhldingen I
SSV Friedingen
KKSV Bohlingen

SG Gottmadingen

SV Deggenhausertal Il
SV Uberlingen |

SV Zoznegg

SG Markdorf

SV Seelfingen

SV Deggenhausertal |
SV Bermatingen

SV Zoznegg

KKSV Bohlingen

SV Deggenhausertal 11
SV Deggenhausertal |
SV Bermatingen

SV Uberlingen |

SV Uberlingen I

SG Gottmadingen

SV Uberlingen I

SV Oberuhldingen |
SV Daisendorf |

SG Markdorf

SV Anselfingen

GK Pistole/Revolver

382
360
367

371
386
369
373
370
361
368
370
373
358
359

361
359
371
353
357
346
352
346
352
352
349
353
344
356
339
333
325
350
330
328
334
313
346
326
313
332
325
317
325
307
326
321
324
312
318

2.
372
374
380

372
366
356
355
363
374
353
367
356
373
379
363
340
358
348
355
359
372
339
358
347
349
345
352
348
349
354
348
336
345
338
336
329
338
326
342
346
337
326
319
317
356
322

327
323
306

3.
372
364
373

373
363
375
364
358
357
371
363
363
358
355
368
352
363
361
349
348
354
351
352
349
334
352
356
340
328
351
359
348
351
361
351
302
343
342
339
336
340
329
341
326
311
326
321
305
316
321

Wettkampf

4.
375
373
373

366
362
375
365
370
353
363
368
358
345
350
349
362
349
355
352
363
362
343
344
364
351
341
348
343
350
334
330
363
350
346
329
353
328
340
344
337
357
337
280
323
338
338
325
343
348
308

5.
378
373
360

375
370
367
375
371
369
350
359
358
369
360
354
347
349
350
358
348
340
359
362
342
344
355
339
349
355
344
354
342
324
345
334
353
338
333
334
330
300
340
350
336
340
334
346
341
337
328

383
380
364

359
370
364
372
366
372
378
347
358
348
353
365
364
356
343
363
348
325
361
338
349
362
348
339
364
338
355
347
345
333
309
354
332
345

321
335
312
342
336
350
312
296
328

284
355

Gesamt
1890 /
1864 /
1857 /

1857 /
1855/
1850 /
1849 /
1840 /
1833/
1833/
1827/
1810/
1806 /
1806 /
1799 /
1786 /
1785/
1785/
1781/
1775/
1774 |
1766 /
1762 /
1761/
1758 /
1749 /
1748 /
1748 /
1748 /
1743/
1741/
1734/
1729 /
1720/
1704 /
1701/
1692 /
1687 /
1685 /
1684 /
1678 /
1674 /
1663 /
1660 /
1657 /
1646 /
1641 /
1640 /
1636 /
1630 /

956
956
934

921
934
966
950
944
923
921
926
926
940
759
894
910
929
896
912
917
931
884
897
878
772
799
889
808
788
907
862
886
903
873
884
929
851
854
791
869
844
829
871
822
788
872
869
851
874
835



51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.

Schiitzenkreis 10
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Herzog, Matthias
Pfeifer, Volker
Schlesies, Mark
Sturm, Roland
Kazubowski, Andreas
Mdller, Manfred
Beger, Bernd
Wiedemann, Helmut
Dreher, Richard
Kudla, Horst
Offner, Jens
Hienerwandel, Siegfried
Uhl, Berthold
Huzwann, Jesko [E]
Nixdorf, Partick
Klagges, Ralf
Heinzler, Jurgen
Psota, Roman
Stehle, Alexander
Hug, Herbert
Schnell, Karl-Heinz
Leuthold, Rolf
Scavone, Mario
Stark, Winfried
HaRler, Andreas
Schwehr, Manuel
Frei, Matthias
Blasius, Dietmar
Brunner, Harald [E]
Ried, Karl

Durr, Christoph
Borrs, Michael
Schweizer, Martin
Prinz, Thomas
Wirth, Tobias
Keller, Holger
Stickl, Wolfgang
Hug, Gerhard
Saba, Alexander [E]
Wieber, Urban
Kohler, Markus
Martinovic, Miroslav
Romeike, Dietmar
Leopold, Lutz
Romer, Dieter
Mdller, Robert [E]
Steinheimer, Ludwig
Romano, Francesco [E]
Hops, Norbert [E]
Herzog, Cedric [E]
Weber, Jirgen
Weiss, Michael
Klose, Thomas
Wanner, Stephan
Herok, Michael [E]
Erdaj, Conny [E]
Buck, Joachim [E]

Rundenwettkampf Sommer 2019

SV Oberuhldingen I
SV Daisendorf Il

SV Daisendorf |
KKSV Bohlingen

SG Gottmadingen

SV Deggenhausertal Il
SV Deggenhausertal llI
SV Salemertal

SV Daisendorf |
KKSV Bohlingen

SV Seelfingen

SV Deggenhausertal Il
SV Bermatingen

SG Gottmadingen

SV Uberlingen |

SSV Glashiitte

SV Zoznegg

SG Gottmadingen

SV Salemertal

SV Seelfingen

SSV Glashitte

SV Salemertal

SG Markdorf

SV Daisendorf Il

SV Daisendorf Il

SV Anselfingen

SV Anselfingen

SV Bermatingen

SV Daisendorf |

SV Salemertal

SV Deggenhausertal llI
SV Daisendorf Il

SV Daisendorf Il

SV Deggenhausertal |
SV Daisendorf Il

SV Zoznegg

SSV Glashitte

SV Seelfingen

SV Deggenhausertal Il
SSV Friedingen

SV Uberlingen |

SV Uberlingen |

SV Daisendorf Il

SV Anselfingen

SG Konstanz

SV Uberlingen |

SV Uberlingen II
KKSV Bohlingen

SV Bermatingen

SV Oberuhldingen I
SV Daisendorf I

SV Uberlingen I

SG Markdorf

SV Oberuhldingen I
SSV Glashiitte

SV Daisendorf Il

SG Gottmadingen

GK Pistole/Revolver

325
310
332
356
338
314
302
320
317
328
308
304
0
262
339
304
304
309
317
278
262
288
272
318
309
287
275
312
275
310
283
303
259
276
297
299
267
273
279
266
254
231
229
303
0
122
279
238
0
262
315
289
322
0
148
0
218

314
326
335
309
346
338
331
335
292
363
310
328
332
284
292
335
341
346
314
308
316
292
310
326
305
286
290
298
264
279
306
323
285
279
265
284
259
285
276
214
285
0
0
0
302
271
242
272
264
284
297
220
262
354
0
272
223

330
321
317
305
328
284
315
308
233
297
343
329
298
316
306
295
304
317
322
275
312
302
349
289
286

311
273
287
265
248
275
257
302
273
288
310
290
205
257
272
260
304

338

265
224
245
263
304
201
290
347
278
288
208

339
323
319
317
291
318
323
318
320
323
313
306
333
330
302
323
302
306
297
352
196
335
296
293
290
265
281
250
320
266
258
299
286
289
273
283
205
262
240
283
201
314
311
359
338
330
253
267
240
193
321
250
295

162

319
329
317
333
311
316
318
322
341
297
324
328
323
325
311
292
287
306
301
334
329

282
295
345
337
303
277
315
295
242
300
289
296
261
310
279
303
253
250
267
271
342
360
296
217
236
252
182

181

365
320
236
228

294
325
308
297
288
325
323
315
338

316
310
307
337
328
327
333
297
328
253
324
321
307
295
314
326

289
305
293
301

312
267
285
257
267
282
309
345
296
307
251
338

285
256
267
250
237

240

302
246

1627 /
1624 /
1620 /
1620 /
1614 /
1611/
1610 /
1610 /
1608 /
1608 /
1606 /
1601 /
1593/
1592 /
1586 /
1584 /
1584 /
1584 /
1582 /
1547 /
1543/
1538 /
1534 /
1521/
1513/
1509 /
1494 /
1475/
1464 /
1463 /
1443 /
1442 |
1442 |
1435/
1424 |
1415/
1413/
1409 /
1407 /
1404 /
1398 /
1379/
1366 /
1342/
1338 /
1304 /
1295/
1280 /
1251/
1239/
1237/
1200 /
1169 /
1066 /
1048 /
1042 /
1039 /

843
868
860
733
787
812
855
792
812
759
848
834
821
810
832
816
789
765
783
775
807
732
809
824
816
721
800
747
848
759
780
751
665
759
795
698
771
734
782
667
732
649
734
708
708
673
677
634
640
665
683
630
612
550
517
544
512



108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
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Ny,

Grol3hardt, Philipp
Proske, Markus
Linser, Gerhard [E]
Strobel, Dietmar [E]
Nunes, Paulo
Prinz, Helmut
Muller-Kehrer, Jonas [E]
Hils, Manfred [E]
Hadzic, Edis [E]
Prinz, Harald
Wesch, Markus [E]

Verein

SG Konstanz

SV Oberuhldingen |
SV Oberuhldingen I

SSV Friedingen

SV Daisendorf |

SV Zoznegg

SG Gottmadingen

SV Deggenhausertal 11l
SV Bermatingen

SV Deggenhausertal |

. SG Markdorf

KKSV Bohlingen

SV Uberlingen II

SV Anselfingen

SV Deggenhausertal Il
SV Uberlingen |

SSV Glashitte

SV Seelfingen

SV Daisendorf Il

. SV Salemertal
. SV Daisendorf Il

Rundenwettkampf Sommer 2019

SV Daisendorf I

SSV Glashiitte

SV Oberuhldingen I
SV Uberlingen 11
KKSV Bohlingen

SV Deggenhausertal Il
SSV Friedingen

SV Daisendorf Il

SG Markdorf

SV Deggenhausertal |
SV Oberuhldingen |

6K Pistole/Revolver Allgemein -

GK Pistole/Revolver

352 326 O 0 342 O 1020 / 482
240 291 229 O 0 241 1001/ 520
0O 169 187 164 131 179 830/ 456
248 244 333 O 0 0 825/ 403
189 138 O 98 353 O 7781 334
272 257 212 O 0 0 741/ 405
227 0 0 173 180 O 580/ 253
261 O 0 290 O 0 551/ 308
160 200 O 0 0 0 360/ 232
317 O 0 0 0 0 317/ 167
223 0 0 0 0 0 223/ 107
Mannschaftswertung
Wettkampf
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Gesamt
1125 1098 1103 1103 1110 1114 6653 / 3375
1118 1112 1093 1081 1114 1101 6619/ 3311
1081 1094 1077 1061 1093 1034 6440 / 3323
1061 1071 1056 1067 1077 1106 6438 / 3259
1059 1046 1051 1055 1040 1072 6323 / 3278
1063 1066 1066 1063 1017 1030 6305 / 3213
1046 1066 1054 1047 1051 1031 6295/ 3217
1028 1033 1016 1037 1023 1052 6189 / 3169
990 1009 1023 1013 1037 1048 6120/ 3087
1023 1025 990 1073 1001 992 6104 / 3165
1023 1009 1071 1049 1032 900 6084 / 3124
1040 1054 972 1017 1042 956 6081 / 3073
997 1011 1006 1023 1010 971 6018/ 3126
973 943 981 1031 1029 1042 5999 / 3131
950 1022 1024 973 1012 992 5973/ 3067
981 947 995 979 1003 1009 5914 / 3059
930 1030 977 878 1009 1004 5828/ 2973
914 954 984 994 1011 953 5810/ 7498
1040 1007 989 1009 1046 697 5788 / 3019
947 941 932 950 938 964 5672/ 2781
924 903 879 894 891 921 5412/ 2876



